Gross

1st Place $200
2nd Place $180
3rd Place $160
Net

1st Place $190
1st Place $190
3rd Place $160
4th Place $150
5th Place $138
5th Place $138
5th Place $138
5th Place $138
5th Place $138

Longest Putt

#9(Team) $25 Each

CTP #16(Team) $25 Each

Bucks and Does
Sunday, August 4th, 2024

Scoring Summary
Dan & Jessica Perrino
Joe & Barb Walton

Michael Linville & Melissa Reece

Steve & Hannah Kaestner
Steve & Colleen Neely
Bob Fields & Tricia Callahan
Todd & Laura Haggard
Dan Czarnecki & Nancy Berg
Mike & Renee Jacobs
Steve & Jana Haugen

Darryl Warner & Bonnie Frank

Adam Carter & Kim Tutterow

Dan Knutzen & Elaine Maki

John & Kristin Fuchs

Score
69

74

75

62

62

65

66

68

68

68

68

68

Distance
10!6”

32"



