

Bucks and Does

Sunday, August 4th, 2024



Scoring Summary

<u>Gross</u>			<u>Score</u>
1st Place	\$200	Dan & Jessica Perrino	69
2nd Place	\$180	Joe & Barb Walton	74
3rd Place	\$160	Michael Linville & Melissa Reece	75
<u>Net</u>			
1st Place	\$190	Steve & Hannah Kaestner	62
1st Place	\$190	Steve & Colleen Neely	62
3rd Place	\$160	Bob Fields & Tricia Callahan	65
4th Place	\$150	Todd & Laura Haggard	66
5th Place	\$138	Dan Czarnecki & Nancy Berg	68
5th Place	\$138	Mike & Renee Jacobs	68
5th Place	\$138	Steve & Jana Haugen	68
5th Place	\$138	Darryl Warner & Bonnie Frank	68
5th Place	\$138	Adam Carter & Kim Tutterow	68
			Distance
Longest Putt			Distance
#9(Team)	\$25 Each	Dan Knutzen & Elaine Maki	10'6"
CTP #16(Team)	\$25 Each	John & Kristin Fuchs	3'2"